Product data sheet
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HOPPE

Handle of excellence.
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HOPPE aluminium handle set on rose without escutcheons for interior doors:
e Bearing: loose door handles, non-handed spring cassettes, maintenance-free slide bearing
e Connection: HOPPE solid profile spindle (receiver - receiver components)

e Base: nylon

e Fixing: concealed, multi-purpose screws
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Article number
EAN-Code
Country of origin
CN-Code

Door thickness
Spindle size
Spindle length
Screws

Finish

Range
Packing unit
Outer carton

2246186
4012789883152
[taly

83024110
30-49 mm

8 mm

3.5x17 mm

F1 aluminium silver
effect

Core Product Range
2
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